LFTM Catalog
LFTM Series
Frameless
Torque Motors
50-110 OD Frame Size
Kocaeli Üniversitesi Teknopark |
Vatan Cad. No:83 |41275 |

2
3
MDS Motor © 2024. All rigths reserved.
Kocaeli Üniversitesi Teknopark |
Vatan Cad. No:83 | 41275 |
Başiskele, Kocaeli, Türkiye | RevA9_v1
03.10.2024 (O.S.)
1. All performance and electrical specifications are obtained at 25°C ambient and may change ±5%. 2. Housed version of motor mounted to 130 mm sq. x 10 mm aluminum heat sink
(maximum winding temperature is 110°C). 3. Higher torque and speed values as well as dimensions on request.
LFTM-50 Outline Drawing
 Hall Effect Sensor Option
Model
A B C D E F G H I J
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
LFTM-50-12p5 50 12.5 7.5 8.5 47 31 9.6 12.6 17.6 11.5
LFTM-50-025 50 25 7.5 8.5 47 31 9.6 25.2 30.2 11.5
LFTM-50-050 50 50 7.5 8.5 47 31 9.6 50.4 55.4 11.5
Notes:
MOTOR LEADS:
#22 AWG Teflon® insulated, 500 mm (optional) length, 1-Red, 1-White, 1-Black.
THERMISTOR LEADS:

LFTM-50-025
LFTM-50-050
MDS Motor © 2024. All rigths reserved.
Kocaeli Üniversitesi Teknopark |
Vatan Cad. No:83 | 41275 |
Başiskele, Kocaeli, Türkiye | RevA9_v1
03.10.2024 (O.S.)
1. All performance and electrical specifications are obtained at 25°C ambient and may change ±5%. 2. Housed version of motor mounted to 130 mm sq. x 10 mm aluminum heat sink
(maximum winding temperature is 110°C). 3. Higher torque and speed values as well as dimensions on request.
LFTM-62 Outline Drawing
 Hall Effect Sensor Option
Model
A B C D E F G H I J
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
LFTM-62-025 62 25 9 10 58 41 20 25.1 30.1 13
LFTM-62-050 62 50 9 10 58 41 20 50.2 55.2 13
LFTM-62-100 62 100 9 10 58 41 20 100.4 105.4 13
Notes:
MOTOR LEADS:
#19 AWG Teflon® insulated, 500 mm (optional) length, 1-Red, 1-White, 1-Black.
THERMISTOR LEADS:

@Tr 310V
@Tp 310V
MDS Motor © 2024. All rigths reserved.
Kocaeli Üniversitesi Teknopark |
Vatan Cad. No:83 | 41275 |
Başiskele, Kocaeli, Türkiye | RevA9_v1
03.10.2024 (O.S.)
1. All performance and electrical specifications are obtained at 25°C ambient and may change ±5%. 2. Housed version of motor mounted to 160 mm sq. x 15 mm aluminum heat sink
(maximum winding temperature is 110°C). 3. Higher torque and speed values as well as dimensions on request.
LFTM-75 Outline Drawing
 Hall Effect Sensor Option
Model
A B C D E F G H I J
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
LFTM-75-025 75 25 9 10 71 50 30 25.1 30.1 13
LFTM-75-050 75 50 9 10 71 50 30 50.2 55.2 13
LFTM-75-100 75 100 9 10 71 50 30 100.4 105.4 13
Notes:
MOTOR LEADS:
#18 AWG Teflon® insulated, 500 mm (optional) length, 1-Red, 1-White, 1-Black.
THERMISTOR LEADS:

@Tr 310V
@Tp 310V
MDS Motor © 2024. All rigths reserved.
Kocaeli Üniversitesi Teknopark |
Vatan Cad. No:83 | 41275 |
Başiskele, Kocaeli, Türkiye | RevA9_v1
03.10.2024 (O.S.)
1. All performance and electrical specifications are obtained at 25°C ambient and may change ±5%. 2. Housed version of motor mounted to 160 mm sq. x 15 mm aluminum heat sink
(maximum winding temperature is 110°C). 3. Higher torque and speed values as well as dimensions on request.
LFTM-95 Outline Drawing
 Hall Effect Sensor Option
Model
A B C D E F G H I J
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
LFTM-95-025 95 25 9.5 10.5 90.8 68.8 40 25.1 30.1 13.5
LFTM-95-050 95 50 9.5 10.5 90.8 68.8 40 50.2 55.2 13.5
LFTM-95-100 95 100 9.5 10.5 90.8 68.8 40 100.4 105.4 13.5
Notes:
MOTOR LEADS:
#18 AWG Teflon® insulated, 500 mm (optional) length, 1-Red, 1-White, 1-Black.
THERMISTOR LEADS:

@Tr 310V
@Tp 310V
MDS Motor © 2024. All rigths reserved.
Kocaeli Üniversitesi Teknopark |
Vatan Cad. No:83 | 41275 |
Başiskele, Kocaeli, Türkiye | RevA9_v1
03.10.2024 (O.S.)
1. All performance and electrical specifications are obtained at 25°C ambient and may change ±5%. 2. Housed version of motor mounted to 180 mm sq. x 15 mm aluminum heat sink
(maximum winding temperature is 110°C). 3. Higher torque and speed values as well as dimensions on request.
LFTM-110 Outline Drawing
 Hall Effect Sensor Option
Model
A B C D E F G H I J
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
LFTM-110-025 110 25 11.5 12.5 106.4 68.8 40 25.1 30.1 15.5
LFTM-110-050 110 50 11.5 12.5 106.4 68.8 40 50.2 55.2 15.5
LFTM-110-100 110 100 11.5 12.5 106.4 68.8 40 100.4 105.4 15.5
Notes:
MOTOR LEADS:
#15 AWG Teflon® insulated, 500 mm (optional) length, 1-Red, 1-White, 1-Black.
THERMISTOR LEADS: